THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS APRIL 04, 2024.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
3/8/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James Lanik

24-80025 Sittin Easy, Inc. Stephanie Osborne

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

21-80353 Tyler Elasther Evans Edward C. Boltz

(Cont. From 01/12/24, 02/09/24 )

24-80014 Mark W. Kubisky Sr. Edward C. Boltz

24-80013 Corey Edward King Jason L. Hendren

24-80016 Heather Lee Ferguson Koury Lee Hicks


https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

24-80007

23-80218

24-80012

23-80233

24-80018

24-80008

24-80030

24-80005

21-80261

24-80028

24-80027

Christopher Lane Matthews
Adela Sarai Matthews

Gary Huckleshy
(Cont. From 01/12/24, 02/09/24 )

Vivian Thomas-Smith

Tara Valito Alston
(Cont. From 02/09/24 )

Vickie Ann Mariniello

Clement Jamil Ned

Caroline Jane Williams Ned

Margret Kathleen Blizzard

Nadine Theresa Shtab

Pedro Enrique Pantoja Martinez
Morgan Loren Herman
(Cont. From 02/09/24 )

Kenneth Howard Blauner

Fumiko Ito Lambert

Koury Lee Hicks

Benjamin Lovell

Benjamin Lovell

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Shawn C Orcutt

Hector Quesada

Hector Quesada

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton



