THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS APRIL 04, 2024.

'A'

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information

https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

3/8/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James Lanik

24-80025 Sittin Easy, Inc. Stephanie Osborne

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

21-80353	Tyler Elasther Evans (Cont. From 01/12/24, 02/09/24)	Edward C. Boltz
24-80014	Mark W. Kubisky Sr.	Edward C. Boltz
24-80013	Corey Edward King	Jason L. Hendren
24-80016	Heather Lee Ferguson	Koury Lee Hicks

24-80007	Christopher Lane Matthews Adela Sarai Matthews	Koury Lee Hicks
23-80218	Gary Hucklesby (Cont. From 01/12/24, 02/09/24)	Benjamin Lovell
24-80012	Vivian Thomas-Smith	Benjamin Lovell
23-80233	Tara Valito Alston (Cont. From 02/09/24)	Erica Capron NeSmith
24-80018	Vickie Ann Mariniello	Erica Capron NeSmith
24-80008	Clement Jamil Ned Caroline Jane Williams Ned	Shawn C Orcutt
24-80030	Margret Kathleen Blizzard	Hector Quesada
24-80005	Nadine Theresa Shtab	Hector Quesada
21-80261	Pedro Enrique Pantoja Martinez Morgan Loren Herman (Cont. From 02/09/24)	Cathy Robinson Stroupe
24-80028	Kenneth Howard Blauner	Brent Clifton Wootton
24-80027	Fumiko Ito Lambert	Brent Clifton Wootton